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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Henr ie tta  S o lom on216
H-town Elite

9.650 9.450 9.7259.425 38.250
6 1 1T 1 1 

1 

M cKenna  Corbe tt141
Acrosports

9.900 8.700 9.5259.425 37.550
1 9 1T 2 2 

2 

Lucy Ya rbrough145
Acrosports

9.700 9.050 9.4259.325 37.500
4T 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Caro line  W ood220
H-town Elite

9.625 9.275 9.3009.250 37.450
7 2 4T 6 4 

4 

S ca r le tt Dubose202
H-town Elite

9.775 9.100 9.4509.000 37.325
2 5 12 3 5 

5 

Elena  Pipkin213
H-town Elite

9.700 9.125 9.2509.150 37.225
4T 4 7T 8 6T

6T

Am e lia  W illiam s217
H-town Elite

9.525 9.225 9.2759.200 37.225
9 3 6 7 6T

6T

M akayla  Legaspi209
H-town Elite

9.550 8.825 9.4259.150 36.950
8 8 7T 4T 8 

8 

Addison Joachim207
H-town Elite

9.400 8.850 9.2009.075 36.525
10 7 11 9 9 

9 

Layne  Lyda242
HGC  JCC

9.250 8.600 9.1259.250 36.225
11T 10 4T 10 10 

10 

Nia  T hom as232
HGC  JCC

9.725 8.450 8.6509.100 35.925
3 12 9T 15 11 

11 

Eula lia  Harrap375
Stars

9.050 8.500 8.8759.100 35.525
14 11 9T 13 12 

12 

Rebecca  Pr iske214
H-town Elite

9.250 8.225 8.7758.800 35.050
11T 14 14T 14 13 

13 

Kiley Enochs276
Legacy

9.150 8.075 8.9008.800 34.925
13 15 14T 12 14 

14 

Chaney Culpepper370
Stars

8.650 7.350 8.9258.850 33.775
15 16 13 11 15 

15 

M ade lyn S m ith150
BGA

7.800 8.250 8.6008.575 33.225
17 13 16 16 16 

16 

O livia  New m an239
HGC  JCC

8.350 5.250 5.4007.950 26.950
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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